



Pos	HGUG	Teilenr. Part no.	* *	Bezeichnung	Description	Info	Dispo	Menge
1	1122	8297990		Schwungrad	Flywheel			1
2	1122	8298010		Bund SHR	Collar screw	M12x1,5x36		8
3	1122	8298007		Scheibe	Washer			1
4	2120	8298005		Adapterplatte	Adaptor			1
5	2120	8297995		Sinterkupplung	Sinter clutch			1
6	0711	9931684	*	Beilag SHB	Washer	8,4		6
7	2121	1415246		Zylinder SHR	Cylinder screw	M8x60 12.9		6
				Schmierung Eingangswelle	Grease for input shaft			
	8323	9416138	*	Fett	Grease	Unirex S 2	nB	1
8	2151	7750966		Zentralausrücklager	Central release bearing	l=63,8		1
				Serviceteile Ausrücklager	Service part rel. bearing			
	2111	2224252		Reparatursatz Lager	Rebuild kit		nB	1
	2111	2483447		Satz Dichtungen	Set seals		nB	1
9	0711	9919926	*	Zylinder SHR	Cylinder screw	M6x25		3
10	0711	9931044	*	Beilag SHB	Washer	6,4		7
11	0712	9905536	*	Zylinder SHR	Cylinder screw	M6x16		4
12	2151	8321627		Distanzring	Mounting ring	16,4mm		1